
【正負の数A５】

数直線の読み取り(小数・分数)
⑦定着

１. 次の数直線で、点A,B,Cに対応する数を答えなさい。

B :

２. 次の数を数直線上に表しなさい。

A :

C :

CA B

① － ② － ③ ＋
11
2

9
2

1
2

-5 +5

0-5 +5-10 +10

-10 +100



【正負の数A５】

数直線の読み取り(小数・分数)
⑦定着 答え

① － ② － ③ ＋

１. 次の数直線で、点A,B,Cに対応する数を答えなさい。

B : ＋7.5

２. 次の数を数直線上に表しなさい。

A : －4.5

C : －2.5 

③① ②

CA B
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2

-5 +5

0-5 +5-10 +10

-10 +100


